ST. MARTIN'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH HOSTESS UST

FOR COFFEE HOUR JANUARY-JUNE 2019

Jan. 6th
Jan. 6th

Jan. 13th
Jan. 13th

Jan. 20th
Jan. 20th

Jan. 27th
Jan 27th

Feb. 3rd
Feb. 3rd

Feb. 10th
Feb. 10th

Feb. 17th
Feb. 17th

Feb. 24th
Feb. 24th

March 3rd
March 3rd

March 10th
March 10th

March 17th

January 2019

Karen Hood
Layne Hood

Karen Hood
Layne Hood

Jean Rollins
Tiffany Clements

Beverly Stone
Max Barritt

February 2019

Pat Rourk
Betsy Crowell

Carolyn Wallace
Ashley Borders

Karen Hood
Carrilyn Sykes

Debbie Grumbine
Julie Hall

March 2019

Kim Fiasco
Janet Areson

Sharon Ragland
Lois Gibbs

Karen Hood

270-6245
270-6245

270-6245
270-6245

883-5487
747-8439

270-7558
270-2751

270-1887
402-5240

515-0112
789-9551

270-6245
937-0817

883-7987
512-5659

755-7274
754-1456

747-8439
270-3596

270-6245

April 7th
April 7th

April 14th
April 14th

April 21st
April 21st

April 28th
April 28th

May 5th
May 5th

May 12th
May 12th

May 19th
May 19th

May 26th
May 26th

June 2nd
June 2nd

June 9th
June 9th

June 16th

April 2019

Pat Rourk
Betsy Crowell

Carolyn Wallace
Ashley Borders

Karen Hood
Carrilyn Sykes

Debbie Grumbine
Julie Hall

May 2019

Kim Fiasco
Janet Areson

Sharon Ragland
Lois Gibbs

Kim Shook
Brenda Orlando

Jean Rollins
Tiffany Clements

June 2019

Beverly Stone
Max Barritt

270-
1887
402-5240

515-
0112
789-
9551
270-
6245
937-
0817
883-
7987
512-
5659

755-
7274
754-1456

747-8439
270-
3596

273-1568
658-3942

883-5487
756-1542

270-7558
270-2751

SUNDAY SCHOOL PICNIC
SUNDAY SCHOOL PICNIC

Pat Rourk

270-1887



March 17th

March 24th
March 24th

March 31st
March 31st

Brenda Orlando

Jean Rollins
Tiffany Clements

Beverly Stone
Max Barritt

658-3942

883-5487
756-1542

270-7558
270-2751

June 16th

June 23rd
June 23rd

June 30th
June 30th

Betsy Crowell

Carolyn Wallace
Ashley Borders

Karen Hood
Carrilyn Sykes

402-5240

515-0112
789-9551

270-6245
937-0817

PLEASE ARRANGE FOR A SUBSTITUTION IF you ARE UNABLE TO SERVE. PLEASE CALL KAREN HOOD WITH

ANY ISSUES. THANK YOU FOR SERVING!



