ST. MARTIN'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH HOSTESS UST FOR COFFEE HOUR JANUARY-JUNE 2019

	January 2019		<u>April 2019</u>		
Jan. 6th	Karen Hood	270-6245	April 7th	Pat Rourk	270- 1887
Jan. 6th	Layne Hood	270-6245	April 7th	Betsy Crowell	402-5240
Jan. 424h		270 6245	ما ۱۵ م ۱۵ م	0 1 14 11	515-
Jan. 13th	Karen Hood	270-6245	April 14th	Carolyn Wallace	0112
Jan. 13th	Layne Hood	270-6245	April 14th	Ashley Borders	789- 9551
					270-
Jan. 20th	Jean Rollins	883-5487	April 21st	Karen Hood	6245
Jan. 20th	Tiffany Clements	747-8439	April 21st	Carrilyn Sykes	937-
					0817
					883-
Jan. 27th	Beverly Stone	270-7558	April 28th	Debbie Grumbine	7987
Jan 27th	Max Barritt	270-2751	April 28th	Julie Hall	512-
	February 2019			May 2019	5659
	rebruary 2015			<u>iviay 2013</u>	
Fab 2md	Dat David	270 4007	N.A Eth	Vim Figure	755-
Feb. 3rd Feb. 3rd	Pat Rourk Betsy Crowell	270-1887 402-5240	May 5th May 5th	Kim Fiasco Janet Areson	7274 754-1456
reb. Sid	betsy crower	402-3240	iviay Stii	Janet Areson	734-1430
Feb. 10th	Carolyn Wallace	515-0112	May 12th	Sharon Ragland	747-8439
Feb. 10th	Ashley Borders	789-9551	May 12th	Lois Gibbs	270-
					3596
Feb. 17th	Karen Hood	270-6245	May 19th	Kim Shook	273-1568
Feb. 17th	Carrilyn Sykes	937-0817	May 19th	Brenda Orlando	658-3942
Feb. 24th	Debbie Grumbine	883-7987	May 26th	Jean Rollins	883-5487
Feb. 24th	Julie Hall	512-5659	May 26th	Tiffany Clements	756-1542
<u>March 2019</u>			<u>June 2019</u>		
March 3rd	Kim Fiasco	755-7274	June 2nd	Beverly Stone	270-7558
March 3rd	Janet Areson	754-1456	June 2nd	Max Barritt	270-2751
March 10th	Sharon Ragland	747-8439	June 9th	SUNDAY SCHOOL PICNIC	
March 10th	Lois Gibbs	270-3596	June 9th	SUNDAY SCHOOL PICNIC	
March 17th	Karen Hood	270-6245	June 16th	Pat Rourk	270-1887

March 17th	Brenda Orlando	658-3942	June 16th	Betsy Crowell	402-5240
March 24th	Jean Rollins	883-5487	June 23rd	Carolyn Wallace	515-0112
March 24th	Tiffany Clements	756-1542	June 23rd	Ashley Borders	789-9551
March 31st	Beverly Stone	270-7558	June 30th	Karen Hood	270-6245
March 31st	Max Barritt	270-2751	June 30th	Carrilyn Sykes	937-0817

PLEASE ARRANGE FOR A SUBSTITUTION IF you ARE UNABLE TO SERVE. PLEASE CALL KAREN HOOD WITH ANY ISSUES. THANK YOU FOR SERVING!